
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (AUTONOMOUS) 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

STUDENTS/FACULTY WORKSHOPS 

S.NO WORKSHOP TRAINING BY 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED 
DATES 

2021-22 

1 
INDUSTRIAL INTERNET OF 

THINGS (IIoT) 

EnFlare Technologies, 

Nellore 
84 

04.10.2021 to 

07.11.2021 

2 
Electric Vehicle Designs using 

MATLAB 
Pantech Solutions 52 

06.10.2021 to 

04.11.2021 

3 
Challenges and Opportunities in 

Electric Vehicle Technology 
AITCE-ISTE and AITS 169 

28-12-2021 to 

3.01-2022 

4 PCB FABRICATION 
EnFlare Technologies, 

Nellore 
229 

18.04.2022 to 

25.04.2022 

5 

Calibration, Measurement and Process 

control for Electro- 

Technical and Mechanical Instruments 

Cubit Tech Services,144/6, Vellar Street, 

Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai 
52 

16.05.2022 to 

20.05.2022 

2020-21 

1 MACHINE LEARNING 
VI Solutions, Banglore 

R.Rajkumar,S Essaki Raja 
53 

19th &20th April 

2021 

2 ELECTRICAL VEHICLES 

VI Solutions, Banglore 

Prashanth A 

R. Satyanarayana 

56 
30th & 31st 

March 2021 

3 
INDUSTRIAL INTERNET OF 

THINGS (IIoT) 

VI Solutions, Banglore 

S Essaki Raja 

R. Satyanarayana 

52 
18th &19th March 

2021 

2019-20 

1 Hands-on Workshop on PCB Design TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 110 
08/09/2019 To 

10/09/2019 

2 PCB FABRICATION TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 92 
15/09/2019 & 

16/09/2019 

3 Moodle Learning Management System 
Dr.M.Padma Lalitha 

Dr.P.Gopi 

24 

For Faculty 

18/11/2019 & 

19/11/2019 



   

Mr.M.Ramesh 

4 INTRODUCTION TO DRONES 
Assistant Professor, 

Amrita university, Kerala 
60 

27/12/2019 & 

28/12/2019 

5 LabVIEW for Real Time Applications 
T.Vijay Kumar 

Robert Bosch, Bangalore 
68 

07/03/2020 & 

08/03/2020 

2018-19 

1 
Design of stand-alone and grid 

connected Solar PV System 

Pavanasuta Renewable Energy Private 

Limited 
86 

13/07/2018 &  

14/07/2018 

2 
Applications of IoT In Electrical 

Engineering 
TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 68 

24/08/2018 & 

25/08/2018 

3 
Power System Analysis Using ETAP 

Software 
TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 

25 

For Faculty 

16/11/2018 & 

17/11/2018 

4 Hands-on Workshop on PCB Design TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 87 
21/12/2018 & 

22/12/2018 

5 Hands on Workshop on LabVIEW TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 66 
27/12/2018 & 

28/12/2018 

6 Innovation Bootcamp Synxa IT Solutions, Hyderabad 131 
08/02/2019 To 

11/02/2019 

2017-18 

1 
Design and Installation of 100kwp 

Grid Tied Solar PV Power Plant 

Sirius Solar Energy Systems Private 

Limited 
139 

20/9/2017 & 

21/09/2017 

2 
Applications of Iot In Electrical 

Engineering 
TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 77 

22/9/2017 to 

26/9/2017 

3 
Matlab, Simulink &   Related Tool 

Boxes For Engineering Education 

Dr.M.PadmaLalitha 

Professor, 

AITS Rajampet 

23 

(For Faculty) 

28/11/2017 & 

29/11/2017 

4 IOT TECHNOLOGY TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 57 
6/1/2018 to 

8/1/2018 

5 Interfacing Of 8051 Microcontrollers Emware Technologies, Bangalore 72 
10/03/2018 & 

11/03/2018 

6 Hands on Workshop on LabVIEW TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore 65 
09/04/2018 & 

10/04/2018 


