ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (AUTONOMOUS) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING STUDENTS/FACULTY WORKSHOPS

S.NO	WORKSHOP	TRAINING BY	NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED	DATES			
2021-22							
1	INDUSTRIAL INTERNET OF THINGS (IIoT)	EnFlare Technologies, Nellore	84	04.10.2021 to 07.11.2021			
2	Electric Vehicle Designs using MATLAB	Pantech Solutions	52	06.10.2021 to 04.11.2021			
3	Challenges and Opportunities in Electric Vehicle Technology	AITCE-ISTE and AITS	169	28-12-2021 to 3.01-2022			
4	PCB FABRICATION	EnFlare Technologies, Nellore	229	18.04.2022 to 25.04.2022			
5	Calibration, Measurement and Process control for Electro- Technical and Mechanical Instruments	Cubit Tech Services,144/6, Vellar Street, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai	52	16.05.2022 to 20.05.2022			
2020-21							
1	MACHINE LEARNING	VI Solutions, Banglore R.Rajkumar,S Essaki Raja	53	19 th &20 th April 2021			
2	ELECTRICAL VEHICLES	VI Solutions, Banglore Prashanth A R. Satyanarayana	56	30 th & 31 st March 2021			
3	INDUSTRIAL INTERNET OF THINGS (IIoT)	VI Solutions, Banglore S Essaki Raja R. Satyanarayana	52	18 th &19 th March 2021			
2019-20							
1	Hands-on Workshop on PCB Design	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	110	08/09/2019 To 10/09/2019			
2	PCB FABRICATION	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	92	15/09/2019 & 16/09/2019			
3	Moodle Learning Management System	Dr.M.Padma Lalitha Dr.P.Gopi	24 For Faculty	18/11/2019 & 19/11/2019			

		Mr.M.Ramesh					
4	INTRODUCTION TO DRONES	Assistant Professor, Amrita university, Kerala	60	27/12/2019 & 28/12/2019			
5	LabVIEW for Real Time Applications	T.Vijay Kumar Robert Bosch, Bangalore	68	07/03/2020 & 08/03/2020			
2018-19							
1	Design of stand-alone and grid connected Solar PV System	Pavanasuta Renewable Energy Private Limited	86	13/07/2018 & 14/07/2018			
2	Applications of IoT In Electrical Engineering	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	68	24/08/2018 & 25/08/2018			
3	Power System Analysis Using ETAP Software	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	25 For Faculty	16/11/2018 & 17/11/2018			
4	Hands-on Workshop on PCB Design	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	87	21/12/2018 & 22/12/2018			
5	Hands on Workshop on LabVIEW	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	66	27/12/2018 & 28/12/2018			
6	Innovation Bootcamp	Synxa IT Solutions, Hyderabad	131	08/02/2019 To 11/02/2019			
2017-18							
1	Design and Installation of 100kwp Grid Tied Solar PV Power Plant	Sirius Solar Energy Systems Private Limited	139	20/9/2017 & 21/09/2017			
2	Applications of Iot In Electrical Engineering	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	77	22/9/2017 to 26/9/2017			
3	Matlab, Simulink & Related Tool Boxes For Engineering Education	Dr.M.PadmaLalitha Professor, AITS Rajampet	23 (For Faculty)	28/11/2017 & 29/11/2017			
4	IOT TECHNOLOGY	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	57	6/1/2018 to 8/1/2018			
5	Interfacing Of 8051 Microcontrollers	Emware Technologies, Bangalore	72	10/03/2018 & 11/03/2018			
6	Hands on Workshop on LabVIEW	TECHNOLOGICS, Bangalore	65	09/04/2018 & 10/04/2018			